## SENATE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 3415

## By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

## May 31

| 1 | On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 24, before the colon insert "relates to". |
|---|---|
| 2 | Delete lines 25 through 27.   |
| 3 | In line 28, delete "(i)" and insert "(A)".  |
| 4 | On page 2, line 1, delete "(ii)" and insert "(B)".  |
| 5 | In line 2, delete "(iii)" and insert "(C)".   |
| 6 | In line 3, delete "(iv)" and insert "(D)".  |
| 7 | In line 4, delete "(v)" and insert "(E)".   |
| Q |   |